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41P  112118-00    PROVISIONAL PERMITWater Right Number:

Place of Use:
ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge CountyAcres

29

29

29

 2.40

 9.60

 1.00

31N

31N

31N

2W

2W

2W

TOOLE

TOOLE

TOOLE

NWNENE

SWNENE

NWSENE

1

2

3

Subdivision: 

Subdivision: 

Subdivision: 

MARIAS VALLEY ACRES TRACT/LOT 6

MARIAS VALLEY ACRES TRACT/LOT 6

MARIAS VALLEY ACRES TRACT/LOT 6

Priority Date: FEBRUARY 26, 2001 at 10:30 A.M.

Maximum Flow Rate:

Maximum Acres: 13.00

Owners: BRYAN D HAIGHT 

HEATHER O HAIGHT 

PO BOX 551

PO BOX 551

SHELBY, MT 59474-0551

SHELBY, MT 59474-0551

STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Total:  13.00

Remarks:

Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

41P  112118-00 General Abstract

1.00 CFS

30.94 AC-FTMaximum Volume:

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 11712 RECEIVED 11/28/2003. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 43553 RECEIVED 12/28/2006. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 79478 RECEIVED 06/02/2009. 

SURFACE WATERSource Type:

Source Name: MARIAS RIVER

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

PUMPDiversion Means: 

Pump Size: 40.00 HP
Subdivision: MARIAS VALLEY ACRES  TRACT/LOT: 6

Period of Diversion:APRIL 20 TO OCTOBER 10

1 29 2W31NNWNENE TOOLE

Purpose (use): IRRIGATION  

Volume: 30.94 AC-FT
SPRINKLERIrrigation Type:

Purpose (Use): IRRIGATION

Period of Use: APRIL 20 to OCTOBER 10

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

Geocodes/Valid:  21-4317-29-4-01-01-0000 - Y

Enforceable Priority Date:    FEBRUARY 26, 2001 at 10:30 A.M.

Version Status: ACTIVE


