STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Water Right N	umber:	41P 112118-00 PROVISIONAL PERMIT Version: 1 ORIGINAL RIGHT	
		Version Status: ACTIVE	
Owners:		BRYAN D HAIGHT PO BOX 551 SHELBY, MT 59474-0551	
		HEATHER O HAIGHT PO BOX 551 SHELBY, MT 59474-0551	
Priority Date:		FEBRUARY 26, 2001 at 10:30 A.M.	
Enforceable Priority Date: FEBRUARY 26, 2001 at 10:30 A.M.			
Purpose (use):		IRRIGATION	
Maximum Flov	w Rate:	1.00 CFS	
Maximum Vol	ume:	30.94 AC-FT	
Maximum Acr	es:	13.00	
Source Name:		MARIAS RIVER	
Source 7	Гуре:	SURFACE WATER	
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:			
<u>ID</u> 1		Govt LotQtr SecSecTwpRgeCountyNWNENE2931N2WTOOLE	
•	451		
	of Diversion on Means:	a: APRIL 20 TO OCTOBER 10 PUMP	
Subdivision:		MARIAS VALLEY ACRES TRACT/LOT: 6	
Pump Si	ize:	40.00 HP	
Purpose (Use):		IRRIGATION	
Irrigation Type:			
Volume:		30.94 AC-FT	
Period o	of Use:	APRIL 20 to OCTOBER 10	
Place of	Use:		
ID	Acres	Govt Lot <u>Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County</u>	
1	2.40 Such diseisi	NWNENE 29 31N 2W TOOLE on: MARIAS VALLEY ACRES TRACT/LOT 6	
0			
2	Subdivisi 9.60	SWNENE 29 31N 2W TOOLE	
	9.60 Subdivisi	SWNENE 29 31N 2W TOOLE on: MARIAS VALLEY ACRES TRACT/LOT 6	
3	9.60 Subdivisi 1.00	on: SWNENE 29 31N 2W TOOLE MARIAS VALLEY ACRES TRACT/LOT 6 NWSENE 29 31N 2W TOOLE	
3	9.60 Subdivisi 1.00 Subdivisi	on: SWNENE 29 31N 2W TOOLE MARIAS VALLEY ACRES TRACT/LOT 6 NWSENE 29 31N 2W TOOLE	
	9.60 Subdivisi 1.00 Subdivisi 13.00	on: SWNENE 29 31N 2W TOOLE MARIAS VALLEY ACRES TRACT/LOT 6 NWSENE 29 31N 2W TOOLE	

Remarks:

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 11712 RECEIVED 11/28/2003. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 43553 RECEIVED 12/28/2006. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 79478 RECEIVED 06/02/2009.